
FIS EuropeanCup Ladies
Downhill 1st Training

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

1 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Hofi Dora ISL Run1: Int1: 33.27 (17) 0.88

Int2: 52.42 (12) I1-I2: 19,15 (12) 20.22 20.16

Fin: 1:08.65 (11) I2-Fin: 16.23 (14) 1.65 0.53

2 CAPPELLINI Vittoria ITA Run1: Int1: 33.54 (28) 1.15

Int2: 52.97 (27) I1-I2: 19,43 (26) 20.77 20.44

Fin: 1:09.47 (28) I2-Fin: 16.50 (29) 2.47 0.80

3 ROSSI Livia SUI Run1: Int1: 33.57 (30) 1.18

Int2: 53.17 (34) I1-I2: 19,60 (35) 20.97 20.61

Fin: 1:09.73 (33) I2-Fin: 16.56 (33) 2.73 0.86

4 NOVA Tereza CZE Run1: Int1: 33.39 (21) 1.00

Int2: 52.11 (8) I1-I2: 18,72 (2) 19.91 19.73

Fin: 1:08.17 (6) I2-Fin: 16.06 (8) 1.17 0.36

5 WILLI Alina SUI Run1: Int1: 33.82 (38) 1.43

Int2: 54.50 (44) I1-I2: 20,68 (45) 22.30 21.69

Fin: 1:10.99 (45) I2-Fin: 16.49 (28) 3.99 0.79

6 BUERGLER Viktoria AUT Run1: Int1: 32.65 (2) 0.26

Int2: 52.03 (5) I1-I2: 19,38 (24) 19.83 20.39

Fin: 1:08.29 (7) I2-Fin: 16.26 (15) 1.29 0.56

7 GUGGISBERG Nora SUI Run1: Int1: 35.02 (48) 2.63

Int2: 54.96 (47) I1-I2: 19,94 (41) 22.76 20.95

Fin: 1:11.50 (46) I2-Fin: 16.54 (31) 4.50 0.84

8 FEST Nadine AUT Run1: Int1: 32.39 (1) 0.00

Int2: 51.18 (2) I1-I2: 18,79 (3) 18.98 19.80

Fin: 1:07.00 (1) I2-Fin: 15.82 (2) 0.00 0.12

9 SPIELBERGER Carmen AUT Run1: Int1: 32.76 (3) 0.37

Int2: 51.70 (3) I1-I2: 18,94 (6) 19.50 19.95

Fin: 1:07.40 (2) I2-Fin: 15.70 (1) 0.40 0.00

10 SCHILCHER Anna AUT Run1: Int1: 33.16 (11) 0.77

Int2: 52.60 (15) I1-I2: 19,44 (27) 20.40 20.45

Fin: 1:08.49 (10) I2-Fin: 15.89 (3) 1.49 0.19

11 EIBL Nicole AUT Run1: Int1: 33.48 (25) 1.09

Int2: 52.79 (20) I1-I2: 19,31 (19) 20.59 20.32

Fin: 1:09.26 (23) I2-Fin: 16.47 (27) 2.26 0.77

12 OLIVIER Victoria AUT Run1: Int1: 33.06 (6) 0.67

Int2: 52.77 (19) I1-I2: 19,71 (37) 20.57 20.72

Fin: 1:08.92 (17) I2-Fin: 16.15 (11) 1.92 0.45

13 ALBANO Giulia ITA Run1: Int1: 33.77 (36) 1.38

Int2: 52.98 (28) I1-I2: 19,21 (14) 20.78 20.22

Fin: 1:09.12 (21) I2-Fin: 16.14 (10) 2.12 0.44

14 MEYER Garance FRA Run1: Int1: 33.87 (42) 1.48

Int2: 53.41 (37) I1-I2: 19,54 (31) 21.21 20.55

Fin: 1:09.47 (28) I2-Fin: 16.06 (8) 2.47 0.36
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Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

15 ALLEMAND Sara ITA Run1: Int1: 33.51 (26) 1.12

Int2: 52.81 (22) I1-I2: 19,30 (17) 20.61 20.31

Fin: 1:09.08 (20) I2-Fin: 16.27 (16) 2.08 0.57

16 DORIGO Fabiana GER Run1: Int1: 33.30 (19) 0.91

Int2: 52.65 (16) I1-I2: 19,35 (22) 20.45 20.36

Fin: 1:08.95 (18) I2-Fin: 16.30 (18) 1.95 0.60

17 ZEGG Leonie AUT Run1: Int1: 33.17 (13) 0.78

Int2: 52.05 (7) I1-I2: 18,88 (5) 19.85 19.89

Fin: 1:08.35 (8) I2-Fin: 16.30 (18) 1.35 0.60

18 CAMINAL SANTURE Jordina AND Run1: Int1: 33.29 (18) 0.90

Int2: 52.31 (9) I1-I2: 19,02 (7) 20.11 20.03

Fin: 1:08.67 (12) I2-Fin: 16.36 (24) 1.67 0.66

19 ABOULY Lois FRA Run1: Int1: 33.56 (29) 1.17

Int2: 53.00 (30) I1-I2: 19,44 (27) 20.80 20.45

Fin: 1:09.63 (31) I2-Fin: 16.63 (36) 2.63 0.93

20 DE LEONARDIS Carlotta ITA Run1: Int1: 33.83 (39) 1.44

Int2: 54.55 (45) I1-I2: 20,72 (47) 22.35 21.73

Fin: 1:10.90 (44) I2-Fin: 16.35 (23) 3.90 0.65

21 HERZGSELL Emilia AUT Run1: Int1: 33.16 (11) 0.77

Int2: 52.46 (14) I1-I2: 19,30 (17) 20.26 20.31

Fin: 1:08.73 (14) I2-Fin: 16.27 (16) 1.73 0.57

22 HAUZENBERGER Pia AUT Run1: Int1: 33.66 (34) 1.27

Int2: 53.86 (42) I1-I2: 20,20 (43) 21.66 21.21

Fin: 1:10.19 (39) I2-Fin: 16.33 (20) 3.19 0.63

23 SCHILLINGER Anna GER Run1: Int1: 33.57 (30) 1.18

Int2: 52.75 (18) I1-I2: 19,18 (13) 20.55 20.19

Fin: 1:08.73 (14) I2-Fin: 15.98 (6) 1.73 0.28

24 MANNHART Zoe SUI Run1: Int1: 33.13 (9) 0.74

Int2: 53.22 (35) I1-I2: 20,09 (42) 21.02 21.10

Fin: 1:09.75 (34) I2-Fin: 16.53 (30) 2.75 0.83

25 ORECCHIONI Paola FRA Run1: Int1: 34.03 (45) 1.64

Int2: 53.39 (36) I1-I2: 19,36 (23) 21.19 20.37

Fin: 1:10.00 (38) I2-Fin: 16.61 (35) 3.00 0.91

26 REISINGER Elisabeth AUT Run1: Int1: 32.97 (5) 0.58

Int2: 51.79 (4) I1-I2: 18,82 (4) 19.59 19.83

Fin: 1:07.84 (3) I2-Fin: 16.05 (7) 0.84 0.35

27 WECHNER Lena AUT Run1: Int1: 32.95 (4) 0.56

Int2: 52.03 (5) I1-I2: 19,08 (9) 19.83 20.09

Fin: 1:08.00 (4) I2-Fin: 15.97 (5) 1.00 0.27

28 REICHENBACH Celine SUI Run1: Int1: 33.42 (24) 1.03

Int2: 52.99 (29) I1-I2: 19,57 (33) 20.79 20.58

Fin: 1:09.97 (37) I2-Fin: 16.98 (45) 2.97 1.28
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Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

29 FAUSCH Sina SUI Run1: Int1: 34.20 (47) 1.81

Int2: 53.45 (38) I1-I2: 19,25 (15) 21.25 20.26

Fin: 1:09.81 (35) I2-Fin: 16.36 (24) 2.81 0.66

30 LYDERSEN Pernille Dyrstad NOR Run1: Int1: 33.76 (35) 1.37

Int2: 53.07 (32) I1-I2: 19,31 (19) 20.87 20.32

Fin: 1:09.25 (22) I2-Fin: 16.18 (12) 2.25 0.48

31 WEMBSTAD Inni Holm NOR Run1: Int1: 33.77 (36) 1.38

Int2: 52.81 (22) I1-I2: 19,04 (8) 20.61 20.05

Fin: 1:09.01 (19) I2-Fin: 16.20 (13) 2.01 0.50

32 NIEDERWIESER Michelle AUT Run1: Int1: 33.22 (15) 0.83

Int2: 32.20 (1) I1-I2: -1,02 (1) 0.00 0.00

Fin: 1:08.16 (5) I2-Fin: 35.96 (48) 1.16 20.26

33 MORENO Cande AND Run1: Int1: 33.08 (7) 0.69

Int2: 52.42 (12) I1-I2: 19,34 (21) 20.22 20.35

Fin: 1:08.38 (9) I2-Fin: 15.96 (4) 1.38 0.26

34 ZAVATARELLI Aurora ITA Run1: Int1: 33.14 (10) 0.75

Int2: 52.88 (26) I1-I2: 19,74 (38) 20.68 20.75

Fin: 1:09.31 (24) I2-Fin: 16.43 (26) 2.31 0.73

35 LANI Federica ITA Run1: Int1: 33.30 (19) 0.91

Int2: 52.84 (25) I1-I2: 19,54 (31) 20.64 20.55

Fin: 1:09.40 (26) I2-Fin: 16.56 (33) 2.40 0.86

36 DAL VECCHIO Elena ITA Run1: Int1: 33.23 (16) 0.84

Int2: 52.81 (22) I1-I2: 19,58 (34) 20.61 20.59

Fin: 1:09.55 (30) I2-Fin: 16.74 (39) 2.55 1.04

37 VANNI Camilla ITA Run1: Int1: 33.85 (41) 1.46

Int2: 53.52 (39) I1-I2: 19,67 (36) 21.32 20.68

Fin: 1:10.30 (41) I2-Fin: 16.78 (41) 3.30 1.08

38 BAUER Julia AUT Run1: Int1: 33.83 (39) 1.44

Int2: 53.70 (41) I1-I2: 19,87 (40) 21.50 20.88

Fin: 1:10.80 (43) I2-Fin: 17.10 (46) 3.80 1.40

39 NEGRI Elisa Maria CZE Run1: Int1: 34.13 (46) 1.74

Int2: 1:21.45 (48) I1-I2: 47,32 (48) 49.25 48.33

Fin: 1:39.94 (48) I2-Fin: 18.49 (47) 32.94 2.79

40 CHEVRIER Axelle FRA Run1: Int1: 33.17 (13) 0.78

Int2: 52.31 (9) I1-I2: 19,14 (11) 20.11 20.15

Fin: 1:08.86 (16) I2-Fin: 16.55 (32) 1.86 0.85

41 DRUETTO Ludovica Vittoria ITA Run1: Int1: 33.12 (8) 0.73

Int2: 52.38 (11) I1-I2: 19,26 (16) 20.18 20.27

Fin: 1:08.72 (13) I2-Fin: 16.34 (21) 1.72 0.64

42 GRIFFIN Bobbi Jo USA Run1: Int1: 34.01 (43) 1.62

Int2: 54.72 (46) I1-I2: 20,71 (46) 22.52 21.72

Fin: 1:11.62 (47) I2-Fin: 16.90 (44) 4.62 1.20
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Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

43 ASTEGIANO Melissa ITA Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNS1 I2-Fin:

44 ZEHNDER Leandra SUI Run1: Int1: 33.60 (32) 1.21

Int2: 53.06 (31) I1-I2: 19,46 (29) 20.86 20.47

Fin: 1:09.40 (26) I2-Fin: 16.34 (21) 2.40 0.64

45 RINGS-WANNER Valentina AUT Run1: Int1: 33.39 (21) 1.00

Int2: 53.13 (33) I1-I2: 19,74 (38) 20.93 20.75

Fin: 1:09.87 (36) I2-Fin: 16.74 (39) 2.87 1.04

46 ROLLAND Ysee FRA Run1: Int1: 33.64 (33) 1.25

Int2: 53.90 (43) I1-I2: 20,26 (44) 21.70 21.27

Fin: 1:10.72 (42) I2-Fin: 16.82 (42) 3.72 1.12

47 OBERAUER Barbara AUT Run1: Int1: 34.01 (43) 1.62

Int2: 53.53 (40) I1-I2: 19,52 (30) 21.33 20.53

Fin: 1:10.20 (40) I2-Fin: 16.67 (37) 3.20 0.97

48 BRUSETH Sienna Grande NOR Run1: Int1: 33.39 (21) 1.00

Int2: 52.80 (21) I1-I2: 19,41 (25) 20.60 20.42

Fin: 1:09.64 (32) I2-Fin: 16.84 (43) 2.64 1.14

49 DIREZ Clara FRA Run1: Int1: 33.53 (27) 1.14

Int2: 52.66 (17) I1-I2: 19,13 (10) 20.46 20.14

Fin: 1:09.37 (25) I2-Fin: 16.71 (38) 2.37 1.01
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